
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION-WINTER 2022-23 

Date of Release-30/07/22 

Academic Activity Date Day 

Induction Programme For Sem I 02-08-22 To 08-08-22  

Commencement Of Offline Classes-Sem I 10-08-22 Wednesday 

Independence Day 15-08-22 Monday 

Commencement Of Offline Classes-Sem III & V 17-08-22 Wednesday 

International Literacy Day  08-09-22 Thursday 

Hindi Day  14-Sep-22 Wednesday 

M Vishveshvaraya Day  15-Sep-22 Thursday 

Conduction Of Unit Test I 19-09-22 To 22-09-22  

Certification Course/ Value Added Course / Add-On Course 26-09-22 To 01-10-22  

Assignment -1 & 2 Sem I, III & V 20-10-22 Thursday 

Childrens Day 14-11-22 Monday 

Conduction Of Unit Test II 14-11-22 To 17-11-22  

Students Day 17-11-22 Thursday 

Last Day Of Teaching 07-12-22 Wednesday 
 

 

Dates may change due to circumstance beyond control. All concerned are requested to take a note while planning any activity 

 Director, Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 
 HOD BBA, Dr. Saket Bansod             

 

 

 

Director – Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 

HOD BBA – Dr. Saket Bansod                                                                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION-WINTER 2022-23 

Date of Release-30/07/22 

Academic Activity Date Day 

Commencement Of Offline Classes-Sem II & IV 09-01-23 Monday 

Youth Day 12-01-23 Thursday 

Army Day 15-01-23 Sunday 

Commencement Of Offline Classes-Sem VI 17-01-23 Tuesday 

National Day Of Patriotism 23-01-2023 Monday 

Republic Day  26-01-2023 Thursday 

Aakarshan, Anand Mela, Aaveg, Aasmaan 30-01-23 To 04-02-23  

Conduction Of Unit Test I 13-02-23 To 16-02-23  

Albatross 25-02-2023 Saturday 

Aagaz 04-03-2023 Saturday 

Conduction Of Unit Test II 13-03-23 To 16-03-23  

Date Of Issue For Assignment 1,2 20-03-2023 Monday 

Date Of Submission For Assignment 1,2 05-04-2023 Wednesday 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2023 Friday 

Parent Teacher Meet 15-04-2023 Saturday 

Conduction Of Sessional Exam - Sem II, IV, VI 17-04-23 To 21-04-23  

World Book Day  23-04-2023 Sunday 

Panchayat Diwas 24-04-2023 Monday 

Last Day Of Teaching 29-04-23 Saturday  
 

 

Dates may change due to circumstance beyond control. All concerned are requested to take a note while planning any activity 

 Director, Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 
 HOD BBA, Dr. Saket Bansod             

                                                                                                                                

 

 

Director – Dr. Sudhir Fulzele 

HOD BBA – Dr. Saket Bansod                                                                                                                                


